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Старто
Главн
 
Судья
 
Главн

02-05

.2012 – ул.П
риум – 40.0 
старта: 10:
победителя:

яя скорость 
Номер Ко
28 RU
26 RU
8 RU
12 RU
45 RU
40 RU
5 RU
1 RU
65 RU
2 RU
17 RU
56 RU
21 RU
61 RU
35 RU
7 RU
62 RU
60 RU
22 RU
64 RU
20 RU
67 RU
52 RU
4 RU
43 RU
24 RU
29 RU
54 RU
13 RU
55 RU
63 RU
53 RU
9 RU
32 RU
59 RU
46 RU
15 RU
6 RU
57 RU
18 RU
23 RU
3 RU
16 RU
27 RU
25 RU
30 RU
34 RU
36 RU
37 RU
38 RU
41 RU
42 RU
44 RU
48 RU
49 RU
50 RU
51 RU
66 RU
68 RU
72 RU
73 RU
74 RU

овало гонщик
ный судья В

я на финише

ный секрета

КОМИТЕТ П

5 августа 20

Пушкина 
км. 

:00 
: 0:54:11 
победителя:

од UCI 
US19861118 
US19880205 
US19881214 
US19811026 
US19940226 
US19910113 
US19870201 
US19920430 
US19920511 
US19790525 
US19950412 
US19950124 
US19950201 
US19950527 
US19950530 
US19950308 
US19950107 
US19950101 
US19950822 
US19950816 
US19940420 
US19900323 
US19950817 
US19931028 
US19910201 
US19950923 
US19920218 
US19940705 
US19910601 
US19950524 
US19951112 
US19950714 
US19890905 
US19940416 
US19941028 
US19941110 
US19940820 
US19910604 
US19921028 
US19920828 
US19940702 
US19910103 
US19940413 
US19861118 
US19890421 
US19951030 
US19940119 
US19900108 
US19950717 
US19950120 
US19930520 
US19950126 
US19940930 
US19940223 
US19940519 
US19951214 
US19951026 
US19950105 
US19940411 
US19940729 
US19660815 
US19651010 
ков: 61 
ВК  

е ВК  

арь ВК 

МИН
ФЕ

ФЕДЕРАЦИ
ПО ФИЗИЧЕСКО

Кубок 

012 г.  

 44.3 км/ч 
Фамилия Имя
САМОХВАЛОВ 
НИКОЛАЕВ Се
БАХИН Евген
ГОГОЛЕВ Мак
ДОЛГОВ Влад
ЯКИМОВ Конс
БОЖЕНКО Кир
ЛЫГА Антон 
ПОТАПОВ Ива
НИКАНДРОВ Д
КОМИН Алекс
ИВАНОВ Нико
КУЛЯЕВ Алек
ГОРЕНКОВ Ар
КОЧУРОВ Сте
АНТОНОВ Але
КОЧЕВ Витал
БАРХАТОВ Ге
КУРГАНКИН И
БУЗИН Антон
КРАЙНОВ Лео
ТРУБЕЦКОЙ С
ПЛАХОВ Влад
СУРКОВ Алек
ГВОЗДЕВ Кир
ЛУЦЕНКО Ант
СУЛИМОВ Але
СУЧКОВ Васи
ЗАХАРОВ Кир
ЧЕТЫРИН Евг
ЛИТВИНЦЕВ В
ПОПОВ Серге
БЕРЕЗКИН Де
ЩУКИН Дмитр
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ А
СЕМЕНОВ Сер
ЗОТОВ Евген
ЖЕЛТОБРЮХОВ
МАЛЬКОВ Але
КОНДРАШОВ М
ЛЕЩЕНКО Але
РОТЯКОВ Але
КОЗЮЛЬСКИХ 
САМОХВАЛОВ 
МАСЛЕННИКОВ
ЧЕРЕПНЕНКОВ
БОРЦОВ Влад
НЕУСТРОЕВ В
ЧЕРЕПАНОВ С
ЧИРКОВ Илья
АДАМЕНКО Ва
БРЕЖНЕВ Кон
ГРЕБЦОВ Але
ТОЛОКОВ Але
ХИШКИН Влад
БОГАЦКОВ Се
ЖИХ Станисл
РОЗИН Серге
ЗЕМСКОВ Вяч
САМСОНОВ Ив
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Ал
МОКШАНЦЕВ Г

  

  

  

НИСТЕРСТВО СП
ЕДЕРАЦИЯ ВЕЛ
ИЯ ВЕЛОСИПЕД
ОЙ КУЛЬТУРЕ,

России по в

 

Р

я 
Дмитрий 
ргей 

ний 
ксим 
димир 
стантин 
рилл 

ан 
Дмитрий 
сандр 
олай 
ксей 
ртем 
пан 
ксандр 

лий 
рман 

Иван 
н 
онид 
Сергей 
димир 
ксандр 
рилл 
он 
ксандр 

илий 
рилл 
гений 
Владислав 
й 
нис 

рий 
Алексей 
ргей 
ний 
В Евгений 
ксей 

Максим 
ксей 
ксандр 
Егор 
Антон 

В Вадим 
В Александр 
димир 
Василий 
Степан 
я 
алентин 
нстантин 
ксандр 
ксандр 

димир 
ргей 

лав 
й 

чеслав 
ан 

лександр 
Глеб 

 

 

 

СПОРТА РОССИЙ
ЛОСИПЕДНОГО 
ДНОГО СПОРТА
, СПОРТУ И М

 
велосипедном

 
 

 

Результат

Команда 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
Адыгея 
Удмуртия 
РостОб 
ПензЛок 
СвердОб 
ПензЛок 
СамарОб 
Чувашия 
СамарОб 
Русь 
Удмуртия 
СамарОб 
Русь 
Русь 
СамарОб 
СвердОб 
СамарОб 
СвердОб 
ПензДЮСШ9
ПензЛок 
Адыгея 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
ПензДЮСШ9
СамарОб 
ПензДЮСШ9
Русь 
ПензДЮСШ9
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
Чувашия 
Адыгея 
СамарОб 
РостОб 
Чувашия 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
ПензЛок 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
СамарОб 
Удмуртия 
Удмуртия 
Удмуртия 
Удмуртия 
Адыгея 
Адыгея 
Адыгея 
Адыгея 
Адыгея 
ПензДЮСШ9
ПензДЮСШ9
СвердОб 
СаратОб 
СаратОб 
Пенза 
Пенза 

 

 

 

ЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРА
СПОРТА РОСС

А ПЕНЗЕНСКОЙ
МОЛОДЕЖНОЙ П

му спорту на

ы 

1 2 
5 
3 

5 2 
1 

2 
1 

  
  

М.Г. В

Л.Ю. Г

С.С. А

АЦИИ 
ИИ 

Й ОБЛАСТИ 
ПОЛИТИКЕ ГОРО

а шоссе 

 

3 4 5 
5 5 

2 
2 2 
3 3 

1 
5 1 
3 

1 

   
   

Ведерников 

Григорьева 

Азаров / Са

ОДА ПЕНЗЫ 

 

6 7 8
5 3 5
1 5 3
3 2 1
2 1 2

   
   

/ Ижевск /

/ Пенза / 

анкт-Петерб

 г. 

 9 10 
 2 
 5 3 
 3 5 
 2 1 

1 

  
  

/ 

бург / 

Пенза 

Сумма 
30 
22 
18 
14 
8 
8 
3 
3 
1 

 
 


